Construction

 Construction of property on behalf of clients.

   ( `  in mio)

  Real Estate  Construction  Others Eliminations  Total
REVENUE
External revenue 14,137.62 169.92 3.31 - 14,310.85
 (16,015.75) (210.73) (4.77) - (16,231.25)
Inter Segment Revenue - 4,904.49 170.80 (5,075.29) 0.00
 - (5,300.11) (28.39) (-5,328.50) -

Total revenue
14,137.62 5,074.41 174.11 (5,075.29) 14,310.85

(16,015.75) (5,510.84) (33.16) (-5,328.50) (16,231.25)

SEGMENT RESULT
3,949.88 39.85 - - 3,989.73

(4,274.63) (81.54) ( - ) ( - ) (4,356.17)
Unallocated corporate expenses net of
unallocated income

- - - - 1,685.79
( - ) ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) (2,089.43)

Operating profit - - - - 2,303.94
 (2,266.74)
Less: Interest expenses - - - - 1,435.17
 (1,305.77)
Add: Interest income - - - - 233.13
 (194.43)
Profit Before Tax 1,101.90
 (1,155.40)
Less: Income taxes (including prior year tax
adjustment)

- - - - 503.51
(369.28)

Profit after tax (before adjustment for
minority interest)

- - - - 598.39
(786.12)

Less: Share of profit/ (loss) transferred to
minority

- - - - (2.29)
(-0.92)

Profit after tax (after adjustment for
minority interest)

- - - - 600.68
(785.20)

OTHER INFORMATION
Segment assets 62,706.76 1,945.01 - - 64,651.77
 (57,802.09) (1,948.16) ( - ) ( - ) (59,750.25)
Unallocated corporate assets - - - - 4,427.33
 ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) (4,779.83)
TOTAL ASSETS 69,079.10
 (64,530.08)
Segment liabilities 33,927.97 1,362.37 - - 35,290.34
 (30,158.80) (1,440.70) ( - ) ( - ) (31,599.50)

omaxe Limited  |  AnnuAl RepoRt 2014-15

166

Unallocated corporate liabilities - - - - 469.94
 (646.44)
TOTAL LIABILITIES 35,760.28
 (32,245.94)
Capital expenditure - - - - 100.94
 ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) (182.95)
Depreciation/ amortisation - - - - 210.96
 ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) (147.81)

Non cash expenses other than depreciation/
amortisation

- - - - 17.36
( - ) ( - ) ( - ) ( - ) (25.64)

Figures in bracket represent those of previous year.

The trading business which was not reportable segment during the year have been grouped under the “Others”
segment.

Geographic segment

Operations of the Company do not qualify, for reporting as geographic segments, under the criteria set out under Accounting